

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6171/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2006 in CA No. 69/2003 & SA No. 3695/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAMESH VERMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT VILLAGE SEONSAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondents.

Additional dasti service is allowed.

Served respondent may file Counter Affidavit.

List the matter on 4th February, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar