

LITEM NO.47

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6171/2007

RAMESH VERMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT VILLAGE SEONSAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 12/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.
Mr. P.Kant,Adv.
Mr.S.Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

(Shivraj Kaur)
PS to Addl.Regr.

(P.S.N.Murthy)
Court Master