

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6171/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2006 in CA No.  
69/2003 & SA No. 3695/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &  
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAMESH VERMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT VILLAGE SEONSAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 25/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sanjay Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Sushant Kumar, Adv.  
For Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter. In view of the request made by  
learned counsel for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned.  
As requested by him, he is directed to file the additional  
documents during the course of the day.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Asstt.Registrar